
C15

2.47n

R24

3000

C16

1µ

R25

510
C17

220p

STW11NM80

M2
R28

1

R29

0.65

R30

33k

L3

800µ L4

288µ

D2

MBRS1100

C18

22µ

C19

3µ3

R31

2500

R32

22500

C20

22n

R33

10k

R34

19.23

R35

4k7

C21

4n7

R36

10k

C22

470p

C1

10µ

R5

100

C3

100p

D10

UPSC600

C4

2n2

R6

33k

V1

10

Rser=0.01

V2

100

COMP

FB

Isense

Rt/Ct

GND

Output

Vcc

Vref

U1

LT1241

D1

MBRS1100

D3

MBRS1100

VOUT

.tran 0 230m 0 startup

K L3 L4 0.99

Higher voltage 
& current
diode would be
used.

Vout=25VDC BUS
(100VDC to 340vdc)

OFFLINE FLYBACK SMPS CCM

LOAD

iout = 1.3A

Three 600V CSD01060 SiC
Schottky Diodes in
parallel..No Heatsink.
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